
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/370

Tournament: Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour 5
Organizer: Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour

Division: General
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Scratch' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Justin Fichter 998 -202

2 Cooper  Borm 856 -344

T3 Brek Strobel 1140 -60

T3 Connor Giertych 825 -375

T5 Blayke Newnum 907 -293

T5 Gregory Nieto Jr 1083 -117

T5 Harley Redding 1068 -132

T5 Julian Rivera 864 -336

T9 Bevan Evenson 928 -272

T9 Clarissa Reynolds 909 -291

T9 Elliot Guidry 850 -350

T9 Hope Bunk 1193 -7

T9 Phoenix Heath 920 -280

T9 Riley Engstrom 840 -360

T9 Westen Niziolek 836 -364

T9 Wiatt Colby 825 -375

17 Juliann Amende 821 -379

18 Trenten World 806 -394

19 Alexis  Hoppe 736 -464

20 Takota Heath 735 -465

21 Jordan Mack 723 -477

22 Kreed Bloem 694 -506

23 Carlee Byrd 600 -600



Division: General
Competition: Single-Scratch, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Hope Bunk 199 167 226 210 182 209 1193 -7

2 Brek Strobel 150 181 187 209 180 233 1140 -60

3 Gregory Nieto Jr 158 144 177 184 204 216 1083 -117

4 Harley Redding 158 173 207 180 168 182 1068 -132

5 Justin Fichter 179 149 153 220 172 125 998 -202

6 Bevan Evenson 178 147 134 116 181 172 928 -272

7 Phoenix Heath 169 138 165 149 173 126 920 -280

8 Clarissa Reynolds 164 179 130 154 135 147 909 -291

9 Blayke Newnum 135 172 128 163 144 165 907 -293

10 Julian Rivera 168 131 164 147 124 130 864 -336

11 Cooper  Borm 160 119 162 146 118 151 856 -344

12 Elliot Guidry 158 157 147 133 146 109 850 -350

13 Riley Engstrom 182 144 156 117 122 119 840 -360

14 Westen Niziolek 167 111 156 153 112 137 836 -364

T15 Connor Giertych 118 138 156 170 94 149 825 -375

T15 Wiatt Colby 98 156 112 139 134 186 825 -375

17 Juliann Amende 176 127 160 107 100 151 821 -379

18 Trenten World 118 124 193 120 130 121 806 -394

19 Alexis  Hoppe 112 120 118 124 130 132 736 -464

20 Takota Heath 136 106 127 162 99 105 735 -465

21 Jordan Mack 150 117 91 125 126 114 723 -477

22 Kreed Bloem 131 131 128 88 98 118 694 -506

23 Carlee Byrd 87 117 96 99 100 101 600 -600



Division: General
Competition: Single-Scratch, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Hope Bunk 1193 -7

2 Brek Strobel 1140 -60

3 Gregory Nieto Jr 1083 -117

4 Harley Redding 1068 -132

5 Justin Fichter 998 -202

6 Bevan Evenson 928 -272

7 Phoenix Heath 920 -280

8 Clarissa Reynolds 909 -291

9 Blayke Newnum 907 -293

10 Julian Rivera 864 -336

11 Cooper  Borm 856 -344

12 Elliot Guidry 850 -350

13 Riley Engstrom 840 -360

14 Westen Niziolek 836 -364

T15 Connor Giertych 825 -375

T15 Wiatt Colby 825 -375

Cutline

17 Juliann Amende 821 -379

18 Trenten World 806 -394

19 Alexis  Hoppe 736 -464

20 Takota Heath 735 -465

21 Jordan Mack 723 -477

22 Kreed Bloem 694 -506

23 Carlee Byrd 600 -600



Division: General
Competition: Single-Scratch, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 [1]Hope Bunk [153] *Winner* [16]Connor Giertych [156]

R1-2 *Winner* [9]Blayke Newnum [157] [8]Clarissa Reynolds [124]

R1-3 [13]Riley Engstrom [117] *Winner* [4]Harley Redding [211]

R1-4 *Winner* [12]Cooper  Borm [174] [5]Bevan Evenson [155]

R1-5 *Winner* [2]Brek Strobel [181] [15]Wiatt Colby [125]

R1-6 [7]Phoenix Heath [164] *Winner* [10]Julian Rivera [179]

R1-7 [14]Westen Niziolek [188] *Winner* [3]Gregory Nieto Jr [200]

R1-8 *Winner* [6]Justin Fichter [175] [11]Elliot Guidry [158]

R2-1 *Winner* [16]Connor Giertych [169] [9]Blayke Newnum [116]

R2-2 [4]Harley Redding [177] *Winner* [12]Cooper  Borm [213]

R2-3 [10]Julian Rivera [163] *Winner* [2]Brek Strobel [200]

R2-4 *Winner* [6]Justin Fichter [172] [3]Gregory Nieto Jr [153]

R3-1 [16]Connor Giertych [173] *Winner* [12]Cooper  Borm [179]

R3-2 [2]Brek Strobel [200] *Winner* [6]Justin Fichter [212]

R4-1 [12]Cooper  Borm [179] *Winner* [6]Justin Fichter [206]



Division: General
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles - Handicap' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Scr Hdcp Total +/-

1 Gregory Nieto Jr 208 194 227 234 254 266 1083 300 1383 -117

2 Justin Fichter 239 209 213 280 232 185 998 360 1358 -202

3 Clarissa Reynolds 238 253 204 228 209 221 909 444 1353 -291

4 Wiatt Colby 176 234 190 217 212 264 825 468 1293 -375

5 Hope Bunk 215 183 242 226 198 225 1193 96 1289 -7

6 Brek Strobel 170 201 207 229 200 253 1140 120 1260 -60

7 Blayke Newnum 188 225 181 216 197 218 907 318 1225 -293

T8 Julian Rivera 228 191 224 207 184 190 864 360 1224 -336

T8 Riley Engstrom 246 208 220 181 186 183 840 384 1224 -360

10 Alexis  Hoppe 191 199 197 203 209 211 736 474 1210 -464

11 Westen Niziolek 229 173 218 215 174 199 836 372 1208 -364

12 Trenten World 184 190 259 186 196 187 806 396 1202 -394

13 Elliot Guidry 213 212 202 188 201 164 850 330 1180 -350

14 Takota Heath 206 176 197 232 169 175 735 420 1155 -465

15 Connor Giertych 168 188 206 220 144 199 825 300 1125 -375

16 Juliann Amende 222 173 206 153 146 197 821 276 1097 -379

17 Carlee Byrd 167 197 176 179 180 181 600 480 1080 -600

18 Kreed Bloem 195 195 192 152 162 182 694 384 1078 -506



Division: General
Competition: Singles - Handicap, Block: Handicap
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Scr Hdcp Total +/-

1 Gregory Nieto Jr 208 194 227 234 254 266 1083 300 1383 -117

2 Justin Fichter 239 209 213 280 232 185 998 360 1358 -202

3 Clarissa Reynolds 238 253 204 228 209 221 909 444 1353 -291

4 Wiatt Colby 176 234 190 217 212 264 825 468 1293 -375

5 Hope Bunk 215 183 242 226 198 225 1193 96 1289 -7

6 Brek Strobel 170 201 207 229 200 253 1140 120 1260 -60

7 Blayke Newnum 188 225 181 216 197 218 907 318 1225 -293

T8 Julian Rivera 228 191 224 207 184 190 864 360 1224 -336

T8 Riley Engstrom 246 208 220 181 186 183 840 384 1224 -360

10 Alexis  Hoppe 191 199 197 203 209 211 736 474 1210 -464

11 Westen Niziolek 229 173 218 215 174 199 836 372 1208 -364

12 Trenten World 184 190 259 186 196 187 806 396 1202 -394

13 Elliot Guidry 213 212 202 188 201 164 850 330 1180 -350

14 Takota Heath 206 176 197 232 169 175 735 420 1155 -465

15 Connor Giertych 168 188 206 220 144 199 825 300 1125 -375

16 Juliann Amende 222 173 206 153 146 197 821 276 1097 -379

17 Carlee Byrd 167 197 176 179 180 181 600 480 1080 -600

18 Kreed Bloem 195 195 192 152 162 182 694 384 1078 -506



Division: General
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles - Junior Gold' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: General
Competition: Singles - Junior Gold, Block: Junior Gold
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified





Division: General
Awards

Award Bowler Amount

General Scholarship Justin Fichter $471

General Scholarship Cooper  Borm $235

General Scholarship Brek Strobel $157

General Scholarship Gregory Nieto Jr $49

General Scholarship Justin Fichter $25

General Scholarship Clarissa Reynolds $16


